                                                                                                                        RB / SELECTION TABLE / AUG 2012 1
DOCUMENTATION SHEET
Selection table bellows with hose clamps
Rubber Bellows
S
E
LE
C

DOCUMENTATION SHEET
Hose clamps
Rubber Bellows
H
O
S
E
 C
LA
M
P
S
DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS
 MILD STEEL 12.03 CR.3 GALVANISED
      Minimum diameter ∅ Maximum diameter ∅
 KSK030D000 30 40
 KSK040D000 40 50
 KSK045D000 45 55
 KSK050D000 50 60
 KSK055D000 55 65
 KSK060D000 60 70
 KSK065D000 65 75
 KSK070D000 70 80
 KSK075D000 75 85
 KSK080D000 80 90
 KSK085D000 85 95
 KSK090D000 90 100
 KSK095D000 95 105
 KSK100D000 100 110
 KSK105D000 105 115
 KSK110D000 110 120
 KSK115D000 115 125
 KSK120D000 120 130
 KSK125D000 125 135
 KSK130D000 130 140
 KSK135D000 135 145
 KSK140D000 140 150
 KSK145D000 145 155
 KSK150D000 150 160
 KSK155D000 155 165
 KSK160D000 160 170
 KSK165D000 165 175
 KSK170D000 170 180
TABLE
                                                          RB / HOSE CLAMPS / AUG 2012 2
Rubber Design B.V.
Industrieweg 21
2995BE Heerjansdam
The Netherlands
Phone: +31 (0)78 677 87 78
Fax: +31 (0) 78 677 10 38
Email: info@rubberdesign.nl
Web: www.rubberdesign.nl
H
O
S
E
 C
LA
M
P
S
DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS
 STAINLESS STEEL 316
      Minimum diameter ∅ Maximum diameter ∅
 KSK030D030 30 40
 KSK040D030 40 50
 KSK045D030 45 55
 KSK050D030 50 60
 KSK055D030 55 65
 KSK060D030 60 70
 KSK065D030 65 75
 KSK070D030 70 80
 KSK075D030 75 85
 KSK080D030 80 90
 KSK085D030 85 95
 KSK090D030 90 100
 KSK095D030 95 105
 KSK100D030 100 110
 KSK105D030 105 115
 KSK110D030 110 120
 KSK115D030 115 125
 KSK120D030 120 130
 KSK125D030 125 135
 KSK130D030 130 140
 KSK135D030 135 145
 KSK140D030 140 150
 KSK145D030 145 155
 KSK150D030 150 160
 KSK155D030 155 165
 KSK160D030 160 170
 KSK165D030 165 175
 KSK170D030 170 180
TABLE
                                                                                                                        RB / VACUUM SUPPORT RING / AUG 2012
DIMENSIONS
1

T
 R
IN
G
General
Vacuum support rings allow for higher vacuum in the bellows according to the table.
The stainless steel ring ( AISI 316Ti )can be installed before delivery but also afterwards for
rubber bellows with flanges at nominal bores up to 300 mm.
Larger sizes as well as nylon vacuum support rings need to be installed at the factory.
Note: Using vacuum support rings will limit the movement range by 50% in all directions.
  316 TI (WST nr 1.4571 )
A Without vacuum support ring
kPa (abs )
With vacuum support ring
kPa (abs )
 KRV040R 40  20  0
 KRV050R 50 20 0
 KRV065R 65 20 0
 KRV080R 80 30 0
 KRV100R 100 40 10
 KRV125R 125 60 20
 KRV150R 150 60 20
 KRV200R 200 70 20
 KRV250R 250 70 20
 KVR300R 300 80 20
TABLE
                                                                                                 RB / FLAME GUARD / AUG 2012 1
F
LA
M
E
 G
U
A
R
D
DOCUMENTATION SHEET
Type Flame guard
Rubber Bellows
 Class F30
  A [mm]
 VB025A11 25
 VB032A11 32
 VB040A11 40
 VB050A11 50
 VB065A11 65
 VB080A11 80
 VB100A11 100
 VB125A11 125
 VB150A11 150
 VB200A11 200